Principal, and GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY a corporation organized under the laws of Ohio and authorized to transact a 
general surety business in the State of Minnesota, as Surety, are held and firmly bound to the State of Minnesota in the penal sum  
of EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY AND 00/ 100—dollars ($ 829,930.00*** )  
for which payment we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators, successors, and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these 
presents.  

Options Outstanding  

Options Exercisable  

Range of  
Prices

[...]

Office of Workers’ Compensation  

Indemnity Bond  

Bond No. 1316099  

Know All Persons By These Presents that the undersigned surety does hereby agree to indemnify Labor Ready Northeast, Inc . (“Principal”) in 
an amount up to and including Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($750,000.00) payable upon the failure of Principal to pay benefits 
under Title 19, Chapter 23 of the Delaware code that Principal is legally obligated to pay.  

State of  Washington  

County of  King  

On June 1, 2001 before me, Kathie L.

[...]

a corporation organized under the laws of Ohio and authorized to transact a general surety business in the State of Oklahoma, as Surety, whose 
address is 580 Walnut Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202 are held and firmly bound to the State of Oklahoma in the penal sum of SIX HUNDRED 
FIFTY THOUSAND AND NO/100 -- Dollars ($ 650,000.00 ) for which payment we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators, 
successors and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these presents.  

Sealed with our seal and dated this 6th day of September, 2001.  

WHEREAS In accordance with the provisions of Section 61 of Title 85 of the Oklahoma Statutes, the Principal elected to self-insure,